05TM		
STEP II	<u> </u>	
Form PTO-1594 PART 0 2 7003 RECORDATION F	6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ment of Com
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please 102443783	s) thereof
Name of conveying party(ies): WIRTGEN GMBH	2. Name and address of receiving par	
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State X Lim-Liab. Company Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)attached? No	WIRTGEN BETEILIGUNGSGESELL Hagener Strasse 32 Gevelsberg Germany D-58285 Individual(s) citizenship Association	
Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger Security AgreementX Change of Name Other	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State _X Limited Liability Company Other	
Execution Date: 29 September 2000	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation i attached? No Additional name(s) & address(es) attached No	
Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application(s).	B: Trademark Registration No(s). 2059733 registered 6 May 1997 for DESIGN	· ITRAC &
Additional num	nbers attached? No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and trainvolved: _1_	demarks
The Firm of Karl F. Ross P.C. Customer Number 535 5676 Riverdale Avenue Box 900 Riverdale (Bronx), NY 10471-0900	7. Total fee (37CFR3.41) \$40.00 □ Enclosed Charge to deposit account ✓ Charge to credit card (PTO-2038	attached)
Tel: (718) 884-6600	8. Charge any deficiency to Deposit ac 18-2025	count:
/2003 BTON11 00000127 2059733 40.00 QP	se thas space	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative copy of the original document.		•
Herbert Dubno Reg. No. 19,752	gnatue	30 April 2003
Total number of pages including cover	sheet, attachments, and document: 1	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002728 FRAME: 0739

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

RECORDED: 05/02/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002728 FRAME: 0740